
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (S1)

110 Haidari Noorullah m 23.04.2007 VS Horn s1 9,31 1

186 Marlon Janda m 25.04.2008 NMS Horn s1 10,03 2

165 Fabian Neuhold m 20.12.2007 BG Horn s1 10,34 3

168 Yannic Haimerl m 14.04.2008 BG Horn s1 10,40 4

184 Constantin Ebner m 24.06.2008 NMS Horn s1 12,00 5

S1 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (S1)

172 Anna Weingartner f 08.01.2007 BG Horn s1 8,87 1

166 Kathrin Rosner f 30.11.2007 BG Horn s1 8,94 2

198 Nina Gschwandtner f 13.04.4 BG Horn s1 9,12 3

188 Lara Haberl f 16.03.2007 NMS Horn s1 9,35 4

163 Lena Macek f 07.09.2009 BG Horn s1 9,47 5

193 Constanze Mang f 12.08.2008 NSMS Gars s1 9,97 6

196 Sarah Müllauer f 04.06.2007 NSMS Gars s1 9,97 6

170 Anja Popp f 14.02.2008 BG Horn s1 9,98 8

169 Miriam Kaindl f 27.03.2008 BG Horn s1 10,00 9

203 Elena Nendwich f 21.05.5 NMS Horn s1 10,15 10

167 Laura Sperber f 03.10.2007 BG Horn s1 10,22 11

129 Rasa Kabiri f 14.08.2007 VS Horn s1 10,56 12

131 Lea Spitaler f 21.11.2007 VS Horn s1 11,25 13

S1 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S1)

165 Fabian Neuhold m 20.12.2007 BG Horn s1 3,83 1

101 Noorullah Haidari m 23.04.2007 VS Horn s1 3,66 2

186 Marlon Janda m 25.04.2008 NMS Horn s1 3,45 3

168 Yannic Haimerl m 14.04.2008 BG Horn s1 3,43 4

183 Maximilian Strommer m 27.01.2008 NMS Horn s1 3,21 5

S1 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S1)

198 Nina Gschwandtner f 13.04.4 BG Horn s1 4,29 1

166 Kathrin Rosner f 30.11.2007 BG Horn s1 4,04 2

196 Sarah Müllauer f 04.06.2007 NSMS Gars s1 3,99 3

171 Ina Gabler f 28.02.2007 BG Horn s1 3,98 4

172 Anna Weingartner f 08.01.2007 BG Horn s1 3,96 5

167 Laura Sperber f 03.10.2007 BG Horn s1 3,69 6

193 Constanze Mang f 12.08.2008 NSMS Gars s1 3,67 7

188 Lara Haberl f 16.03.2007 NMS Horn s1 3,39 8

169 Miriam Kaindl f 27.03.2008 BG Horn s1 3,35 9

163 Lena Macek f 07.09.2009 BG Horn s1 3,34 10

203 Elena Nendwich f 21.05.5 NMS Horn s1 3,14 11

129 Rasa Kabiri f 14.08.2007 VS Horn s1 2,88 12

202 Liv Votava f 24.02.2 VS Wien s1 2,66 13

131 Lea Spitaler f 21.11.2007 VS Horn s1 2,23 14

S1 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S1)

101 Noorullah Haidari m 23.04.2007 VS Horn s1 44,80 1

168 Yannic Haimerl m 14.04.2008 BG Horn s1 37,80 2

165 Fabian Neuhold m 20.12.2007 BG Horn s1 34,80 3

184 Constantin Ebner m 24.06.2008 NMS Horn s1 26,30 4

186 Marlon Janda m 25.04.2008 NMS Horn s1 19,40 5

S1 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S1)

172 Anna Weingartner f 08.01.2007 BG Horn s1 34,05 1

196 Sarah Müllauer f 04.06.2007 NSMS Gars s1 30,15 2

198 Nina Gschwandtner f 13.04.4 BG Horn s1 30,05 3

193 Constanze Mang f 12.08.2008 NSMS Gars s1 29,40 4

167 Laura Sperber f 03.10.2007 BG Horn s1 29,30 5

166 Kathrin Rosner f 30.11.2007 BG Horn s1 28,80 6

169 Miriam Kaindl f 27.03.2008 BG Horn s1 27,85 7

171 Ina Gabler f 28.02.2007 BG Horn s1 27,35 8

188 Lara Haberl f 16.03.2007 NMS Horn s1 27,25 9

170 Anja Popp f 14.02.2008 BG Horn s1 26,30 10

203 Elena Nendwich f 21.05.5 NMS Horn s1 26,25 11

163 Lena Macek f 07.09.2009 BG Horn s1 25,10 12

131 Lea Spitaler f 21.11.2007 VS Horn s1 22,25 13

202 Liv Votava f 24.02.2 VS Wien s1 13,90 14

129 Rasa Kabiri f 14.08.2007 VS Horn s1 13,05 15

S1 Results from Competition Rounders


